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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 VERCHERE Jean Luc COMMANDERIE FRA 16,6

VERCHERE Beatrice COMMANDERIE FRA 24,4 10 38
-

2 BACHELET Didier BEAUNE FRA 9,4

ALEX Patrick BEAUNE FRA 17,9 6 37
-

3 BARTOLI Marc COMMANDERIE FRA 13,8

RAVAUD Roger COMMANDERIE FRA 15,5 7 37
-

4 MORIAUX François BEAUNE FRA 12,1

GOULIARDON Christine BEAUNE FRA 17,3 7 34
-

5 FUMEY Michel BEAUNE FRA 20,9

BERTAUX Jacques BEAUNE FRA 21,6 11 31
-

6 BLATRIX Denise COMMANDERIE FRA 22,7

BLATRIX Christian COMMANDERIE FRA 22,8 12 31
-

7 BIAJOUX Florian COMMANDERIE FRA 28,1

BIAJOUX Suzanne COMMANDERIE FRA 28,7 14 30
-

8 ISABEL Patrice COMMANDERIE FRA 19,9

JALLOULI El Miloud COMMANDERIE FRA 25,9 11 29
-

9 PIERRON Michel BEAUNE FRA 23,9

BECHE Jean Guy BEAUNE FRA 34,7 14 28
-

10 GUEYTAT Jean Louis BEAUNE FRA 22,6

GUEYTAT Patricia BEAUNE FRA 26,2 12 28
-

11 MERLO Jean-François COMMANDERIE FRA 16,4

BLAIS Jean-Marie COMMANDERIE FRA 26,3 10 28
-

12 SIDORSKI Brigitte BEAUNE FRA 21,8

DUBOIS Yves BEAUNE FRA 22,4 11 26
-

13 BERTHE Véronique ATSCAF COTE D'O FRA 26,0

THIERY Eric ATSCAF COTE D'O FRA 32,7 14 26
-

14 MOREAU Alain BEAUNE FRA 23,7

SEIGNOUX Michel BEAUNE FRA 30,1 14 24
-

15 COLLIN Michel BEAUNE FRA 24,3

SEGAUT Anne BEAUNE FRA 24,4 13 24
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 RETY Jean COMMANDERIE FRA 29,3

MONTERRAT Roland COMMANDERIE FRA 32,0 16 23
-

17 FRANCK Bruno BEAUNE FRA 29,1

FRANCK Véronique BEAUNE FRA 31,1 16 22
-

18 VIEILLY Hubert BEAUNE FRA 29,2

JARROT Pierre BEAUNE FRA 29,7 16 22
-

19 NAZARE Pascal COMMANDERIE FRA 27,5

NAZARE Elisabeth COMMANDERIE FRA 39 16 22
-

20 LESAVRE Georges BEAUNE FRA 19,1

ABADIE Régis BEAUNE FRA 23,0 10 22
-

21 THENARD Guy BEAUNE FRA 21,3

FRIEDLI Patrick BEAUNE FRA 29,7 12 22
-

22 JOIGNEAULT Philippe BEAUNE FRA 24,0

DUPERRET Danielle BEAUNE FRA 29,9 13 20
-

23 LE BOURBOUACH Pierre BEAUNE FRA 22,1

ABADIE Nathalie BEAUNE FRA 22,8 11 20
-

24 VILLEMOT Thierry BEAUNE FRA 31,1

TERRAND Serge BEAUNE FRA 32,8 17 20
-

25 MASSOT Michel BEAUNE FRA 40

CHIFFLOT Patrick BEAUNE FRA 41 19 19
-

26 LABAYE Laurent SPERONE FRA 29,1

GROSSULE Gilles BEAUNE FRA 31,5 16 17
-

27 GACHOT Jean Pierre BEAUNE FRA 26,7

BERNARD Jean-Phillippe BEAUNE FRA 46 15 17
-

28 VALENTIN Daniel COMMANDERIE FRA 28,6

POCHAT Robert COMMANDERIE FRA 31,3 15 16
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 VERCHERE Jean Luc COMMANDERIE FRA 16,6

VERCHERE Beatrice COMMANDERIE FRA 24,4 10 48
-

2 BIAJOUX Florian COMMANDERIE FRA 28,1

BIAJOUX Suzanne COMMANDERIE FRA 28,7 14 44
-

3 BARTOLI Marc COMMANDERIE FRA 13,8

RAVAUD Roger COMMANDERIE FRA 15,5 7 44
-

4 BACHELET Didier BEAUNE FRA 9,4

ALEX Patrick BEAUNE FRA 17,9 6 43
-

5 BLATRIX Denise COMMANDERIE FRA 22,7

BLATRIX Christian COMMANDERIE FRA 22,8 12 43
-

6 FUMEY Michel BEAUNE FRA 20,9

BERTAUX Jacques BEAUNE FRA 21,6 11 42
-

7 PIERRON Michel BEAUNE FRA 23,9

BECHE Jean Guy BEAUNE FRA 34,7 14 42
-

8 MORIAUX François BEAUNE FRA 12,1

GOULIARDON Christine BEAUNE FRA 17,3 7 41
-

9 ISABEL Patrice COMMANDERIE FRA 19,9

JALLOULI El Miloud COMMANDERIE FRA 25,9 11 40
-

10 BERTHE Véronique ATSCAF COTE D'O FRA 26,0

THIERY Eric ATSCAF COTE D'O FRA 32,7 14 40
-

11 GUEYTAT Jean Louis BEAUNE FRA 22,6

GUEYTAT Patricia BEAUNE FRA 26,2 12 40
-

12 RETY Jean COMMANDERIE FRA 29,3

MONTERRAT Roland COMMANDERIE FRA 32,0 16 39
-

13 FRANCK Bruno BEAUNE FRA 29,1

FRANCK Véronique BEAUNE FRA 31,1 16 38
-

14 VIEILLY Hubert BEAUNE FRA 29,2

JARROT Pierre BEAUNE FRA 29,7 16 38
-

15 MOREAU Alain BEAUNE FRA 23,7

SEIGNOUX Michel BEAUNE FRA 30,1 14 38
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 NAZARE Pascal COMMANDERIE FRA 27,5

NAZARE Elisabeth COMMANDERIE FRA 39 16 38
-

17 MERLO Jean-François COMMANDERIE FRA 16,4

BLAIS Jean-Marie COMMANDERIE FRA 26,3 10 38
-

18 MASSOT Michel BEAUNE FRA 40

CHIFFLOT Patrick BEAUNE FRA 41 19 37
-

19 SIDORSKI Brigitte BEAUNE FRA 21,8

DUBOIS Yves BEAUNE FRA 22,4 11 37
-

20 COLLIN Michel BEAUNE FRA 24,3

SEGAUT Anne BEAUNE FRA 24,4 13 37
-

21 VILLEMOT Thierry BEAUNE FRA 31,1

TERRAND Serge BEAUNE FRA 32,8 17 35
-

22 THENARD Guy BEAUNE FRA 21,3

FRIEDLI Patrick BEAUNE FRA 29,7 12 34
-

23 JOIGNEAULT Philippe BEAUNE FRA 24,0

DUPERRET Danielle BEAUNE FRA 29,9 13 33
-

24 LABAYE Laurent SPERONE FRA 29,1

GROSSULE Gilles BEAUNE FRA 31,5 16 33
-

25 LESAVRE Georges BEAUNE FRA 19,1

ABADIE Régis BEAUNE FRA 23,0 10 32
-

26 LE BOURBOUACH Pierre BEAUNE FRA 22,1

ABADIE Nathalie BEAUNE FRA 22,8 11 31
-

27 GACHOT Jean Pierre BEAUNE FRA 26,7

BERNARD Jean-Phillippe BEAUNE FRA 46 15 31
-

28 VALENTIN Daniel COMMANDERIE FRA 28,6

POCHAT Robert COMMANDERIE FRA 31,3 15 30
-


